Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

FC Elva Valge

#3 Hegert Harm

#4 Joosep Ulper

#7 Karel Pastarus
#8 Loviise Manniste
#11 Karlis Jakobson
#35 Ants Savimagi
#66 Kennet Maasik
#75 Oliver Molder

#88 Tristan Molder

FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - 2007 (U12) 07.01.18

FC Elva Valge - Parnu-Jaagupi
11-2
07.01.2018 15:04

No6o Spordihoone

Parnu-Jaagupi

#2 Averi Magi

#3 Andreas Puust
#6 Henrik Kilumets
#13 Mirko Aija

#14 Aron Kaljur
#19 Tristan DjatSok
#20 Ranno Jéerand

#21 Joel Siim Peters

#26 Elis Kristen Vaher

www.turnify.eu



Match events
Time
1:21
3:46
3:56
5:22
5:56
6:13
7:09
8:29
13:02
13:09
14:46
16:13
17:10

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
Parnu-Jaagupi
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge
Parnu-Jaagupi
FC Elva Valge
FC Elva Valge

FC Elva Valge

Player name

[#11] Karlis Jakobson
[#3] Hegert Harm
[#11] Karlis Jakobson
[#11] Karlis Jakobson
[#21] Joel Siim Peters
[#3] Hegert Harm
[#7] Karel Pastarus
[#3] Hegert Harm
[#4] Joosep Ulper
[#21] Joel Siim Peters
[#3] Hegert Harm
[#11] Karlis Jakobson

[#66] Kennet Maasik



