

Tournament	<b>FC Elva Indoor Cup 2017-2018 - 2007 (U12) 07.01.18</b>
Match	<b>FC Elva Valge - Pärnu-Jaagupi</b>
Score	<b>11 - 2</b>
Date	<b>07.01.2018 15:04</b>
Venue	<b>Nõo Spordihoone</b>

<b>FC Elva Valge</b>	<b>Pärnu-Jaagupi</b>
#3 Hegert Härm	#2 Averi Mägi
#4 Joosep Ülper	#3 Andreas Puust
#7 Karel Pastarus	#6 Henrik Kilumets
#8 Loviise Männiste	#13 Mirko Aija
#11 Karlis Jakobson	#14 Aron Kaljur
#35 Ants Savimägi	#19 Tristan Djatšok
#66 Kennet Maasik	#20 Ranno Jõerand
#75 Oliver Mölder	#21 Joel Siim Peters
#88 Tristan Mölder	#26 Elis Kristen Vaher

**Match events**

<b>Time</b>	<b>Event</b>	<b>Team name</b>	<b>Player name</b>
1:21	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#11] Karlis Jakobson
3:46	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#3] Hegert Härm
3:56	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#11] Karlis Jakobson
5:22	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#11] Karlis Jakobson
5:56	Goal	Pärnu-Jaagupi	[#21] Joel Siim Peters
6:13	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#3] Hegert Härm
7:09	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#7] Karel Pastarus
8:29	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#3] Hegert Härm
13:02	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#4] Joosep Ülper
13:09	Goal	Pärnu-Jaagupi	[#21] Joel Siim Peters
14:46	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#3] Hegert Härm
16:13	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#11] Karlis Jakobson
17:10	Goal	FC Elva Valge	[#66] Kennet Maasik